

Bid Schedule
City of Georgetown
Kaminski Street and Heyward Street Water Improvements
Bids Opened May 8th, 2018

					Lawrimore Construction Inc.		Anson Construction Company, Inc.	
Heyward Street					Unit Bid	Extended	Unit Bid	Extended
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Price	Total	Price	Total	
A	Mobilization (3% of total cost, less items N and O)	LS	1	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	
B	Tree Protection and Reseeding	LS	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	
C	Traffic Control and Pedestrian Safety Plan	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	
D	Sediment & Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	
E	6-inch PVC C-900 Water Main, Fittings, Appurtenances, and Connections	LF	505	\$ 57.00	\$ 28,785.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 45,450.00	
F	Asphalt Patch and Overlay	SF	5,700	\$ 1.50	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 22,800.00	
G	Concrete Patch for Driveway	LS	1	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	
I	Fire Hydrants	Ea.	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	
J	Gate Valves and Valve Boxes	Ea.	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 940.00	
K	Service Connections	-	-	-	-	-	-	
-	1. General	Ea.	4	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	
-	2. Directional Dry Bore	Ea.	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	
L	Meter Boxes (Connection of existing meter to new service only)	Ea.	5	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 4,900.00	
M	Jack and bore	LF	46	\$ 350.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 46,920.00	
N	Contingency Allowance	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
O	Allowance for Materials Testing	LS	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	
Heyward Street Sub-Total, Items A-O					-	\$ 92,785.00	-	\$ 208,760.00
Kaminski Street					Unit Bid	Extended	Unit Bid	Extended
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Price	Total	Price	Total	
A	Mobilization (3% of total cost, less items N and O)	LS	1	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	
B	Tree Protection and Reseeding	LS	1	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	
C	Traffic Control and Pedestrian Safety Plan	LS	1	\$ 35,900.00	\$ 35,900.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	
D	Sediment & Erosion Control	LS	1	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	
E	6-inch PVC C-900 Water Main, Fittings, Appurtenances, & Connections	LF	1,555	\$ 68.00	\$ 105,740.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 139,950.00	
F	Asphalt Patch and Overlay	SF	33,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 132,000.00	
H	Sidewalk Demolition, Disposal, and Replacement	LS	1	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	
I	Fire Hydrants	Ea.	3	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	
J	Gate Valves and Valve Boxes	Ea.	5	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 4,700.00	
K	Service Connections	-	-	-	-	-	-	
-	1. General	Ea.	8	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	
-	2. Directional Dry Bore	Ea.	1	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	
L	Meter Boxes	Ea.	9	\$ 800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 8,820.00	
N	Contingency Allowance	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
O	Allowance for Materials Testing	LS	1	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	
Kaminski Street Sub-Total, Items A-O					-	\$ 292,240.00	-	\$ 490,220.00
Total Entered on Bid Form for both Heyward and Kaminski Street					-	\$ 385,025.00	-	\$ 698,980.00

Certified to be True and Correct



Robert L. Horner, PE

May 9, 2018



3955 Faber Place Drive, Suite 300
 N. Charleston, South Carolina 29405
 tel: 843-881-9804